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Leslie Benczik

Broker

905-477-7766

REMPX

All-Stars Realty Inc. Brokerage
Independently Owned and Operated,
Brokerage

OJC a Find a place to call home. VG **Broker *Sales Representative
N2

Grand 4 Bedroom Home on
A Premium Pie Shaped Lot
in Raymerville. Meticulously
Maintained by Original Owner.
Located in a Quiet, Family
Friendly Neighbourhood and
Close to Many Amenities. KAREN
Large Formal Principal Rooms MACDONALD
and Lovely Private Backyard. Sales Representative
Don’t Miss Out on this karen@karenmacdonald.ca
. ) 905.471.2121
Fantastic Opportunity!

WGl

- metmiandrned}a

- f;mﬂﬂlnnurmm

@ -Tribune

This is the one! Beautlfully
maintained home on quiet, child
safe crescent close to school,
parks, public transit and the
m| hospital, Ideally located close to
the 407 for commuters. Sunfilled,
hardwood under broadloom,
renovated maple kitchen, pot
lights, therapeutic tub, ample

9102 ‘vz JoqwaoN “Aepsinyl | sunquy-ung a|jiAynols | m

Gary Davis*
Director’s Platinum 2015
Top 5% of Royal Lepage Agents!
President’s Gold 2014

905.940.4180
oir: 416.803.1908

gdavis905@yahoo.com
Chnmun ity

Centu v o | parking.....See you there!
$ 1 ,098,000 ry2| 30 JOHN DEXTER PLACE, MARKHAM $989,500

OPEN HOUSE
SAT/SUN 2-5PM
2 MARSHFIELD HOLLOW
WINNIE FUNG*
N Sales Achievement Award 2015 JOHN PROCENKO

A Grand Monarch former n_mdel home ~3500sq ft on a Executlve_ Corr_ler lot Sales Representative Broker

~52 x 135 ft. Rare Marley Tile Roof, 5 Bedrooms + 2 bedrooms with windows 905.940.4180 John@Procenko.com

in finished basement, Large Main Floor entertainment spaces, Huge kitchen 6 4'7 26.8 1060 905.472.7155
w/ breakfast area, Master has Cathedral Ceiling & Separate sitting area, Easy DIR: - - ) )
& Relaxing walk to Toogood Pond, Double Door Entrance, Lots of Windows and Cnmunity &mu

Storage, Top Ranked Markville SS Zone, Great for growing family. saEeL U Iy2‘|

KNOWLEDGE EXPERIENCE EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE | LeadingEce oty . Brserage

Fabulous 3 bedroom home
in very convenient location.
|Many wupgrades and
updates including kitchen,
bathrooms, windows,
flooring, furnace & air, and
more. Private treed back
yard. Basement finished
in 2012. Walk to Markville
Mall, transit, parks, GO
train & community centre.
34Raleigh.com

Michelle
Haick*
Senior Real Estate Specialist

905.853.5955

Group Future Realty Inc. Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

SPECTACULAR HOME' AMAZING VIEWS!

OPEN HOUSE SUN NOV 27™, 2-4 PM ~ 95 MORNING DOVE DR., MARKHAM (PRIME CORNELL LOCATION)

Meticulously Renovated thru out! 4+2 Exec
| home Loaded with all the must haves for
Large/Extended family! Over 5000 sq ft of
living space! Large pie shaped lot -backs to
. . ol

ravine for B||||on$s.unsetV|ews..Sought after PAUL & KAREN
Cul De Sac location! Fully fin bsmnt w KAHKONEN

. . Sales Representatives
2bdrm suite and w/o to indoor pool, hot DIRECT - 416-930-2077
tub sauna! Interested? Please call Michelle

to book a private viewing and be WOW- ed! %
$1,575,000 | | =

Elegant Mattamy built 4+1 bdrm (aprx
3200 sq ft tot liv sp) on a premium 36*105
ft lot. Entertainer’s delight w custom mn
fl plan, inviting foyer, formal liv & din rm

(butler’s pantry), kit w granite cntrs, island,
| Ig brkfst area, family rm w custom f/p,
loaded w crwn midg, pot lights, archways.
Huge mstr bdrm w 4pc ens., 3 gd szd
y'.'ﬁ'- ] ] | ' bdrm, w/o to balcony. Prof fin bsmt w
. - ] i rec rm, 5th bdrm/office, laun, 3pc bath &
terrific storage. Sun filled, fully Indscp yd w
irrg sys & hot tub. MLS # N3657011

$1,128,888

SAY ‘GOOD BYE’ TO YOUR SNOW SHOVEL FOR GOOD!

STEVE KRSTINOVSKI*
416.464.5464
THE CONDO KING
CondoKingMarkham.com
Your Suite Service Provider

Steve@CondoKingToronto.com
®

Condo Plus Corp. Brokerage

Say ‘Hello’ to carefree living! Next
to Markville Mall. Tridel-built Walden
Pond 1. Spacious suite. $399,900.
Master bedroom has w/in Closet
& w/out to balcony. Wood floor in
den, living, dining, kitchen & foyer.

SYLVIA

Move-in condition! Ensuite storage MORRIS*
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